BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPT AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND PORTIONS OF THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY FLOOD DAMAGE PREVENTION ORDINANCE, COUNTY

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |Cope §811.101, ET SEQ. AND RELATED CEQA FINDING (9/25/2024 - FIRST READING ORDINANCE; 10/9/2024 - ADOPT

ORDINANCE) (DISTRICTS: ALL)

Attachment A - Ordinance Amending County Code Title 8, Division 11 (Strikeout Copy)

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment B - Ordinance Amending County Code Title 8, Division 11 (Clean Copy)

oriGnATING DEPT: |\ Department of Public Works

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

WP Mox

William Morgan (Sep 18, 2024 07:23 PDT)

Aamnee Lﬂféﬁm/

Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (Sep 9, 2024 14:34 PDT)

Vince NMirolitts

Briai Albright (Sep 9, 2024 14:13 PDT)

Cace Hogs

William Morgan

E-signed 2024-09-10 07:23AM PDT
William.Morgan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2024-09-10 08:01AM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2024-09-09 02:34PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Emily Helms

E-signed 2024-09-09 02:44PM-PDT
Emily.Helms@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicoletti

E-signed 2024-09-09 02:17PM PDT
Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2024-09-09 02:13PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Carrie Hoff

E-signed 2024-09-10 01:57PM PDT
Carrie.Hoff@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




